
SESS WKS BEG/END Eval Period CENSUS L.D. WITHDRAW L.D. REINSTATMENT

Release to Dean/

Deparment Head/Faculy Date

Notes

N5 7 JAN 11 - FEB 25 Mond. Feb. 20 - Sat. Feb. 25 Wednesday, January 18, 2017 Wednesday, February 15, 2017 Thursday, February 09, 2017 Fri. Mar 03

N12 7 JAN 17 - MAR 02 Tues. Feb. 21 - Thurs. Mar. 02 Monday, January 23, 2017 Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Friday, February 17, 2017

B1 7 JAN 17 - MAR 03 Tues. Feb. 21 - Thurs. Mar. 02 Monday, January 23, 2017 Wednesday, February 22, 2017 Friday, February 17, 2017

D6 6 JAN 23 - MAR 03 Tues. Feb. 21 - Thurs. Mar. 02 Thursday, January 26, 2017 Thursday, February 23, 2017 Friday, February 17, 2017

M10 8 JAN 17 - MAR 10 Mon. Feb. 27 - Frid. Mar. 10 Tuesday, January 24, 2017 Monday, February 27, 2017 Friday, February 24, 2017

D1 10 JAN 02 - MAR 10 Mon. Feb. 27 - Frid. Mar. 10 Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Thursday, February 23, 2017 Friday, February 17, 2017

M5 6 JAN 30 - MAR 10 Mon. Feb. 27 - Frid. Mar. 10 Thursday, February 02, 2017 Thursday, March 02, 2017 Friday, February 24, 2017

M2 10 JAN 23 - APR 07 Mon. Mar. 27 - Fri. Apr. 07 Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Thursday, March 23, 2017 Friday, March 10, 2017 Mon. Apr 17

N1 12 JAN 17 - APR 11 Mond. Mar. 27 - Tues. Apr. 11 Friday, January 27, 2017 Thursday, March 23, 2017 Friday, March 10, 2017 Mon. Apr 20

N6 6 FEB 27 - APR 12 Mon. Apr. 03 - Wed. Apr. 12 Thursday, March 02, 2017 Tuesday, April 04, 2017 Friday, March 31, 2017 Thurs. Apr. 20

D7 6 MAR 20 - APR 28 Thurs. Apr. 20 - Fri. Apr. 28 Thursday, March 23, 2017 Thursday, April 20, 2017 Wednesday, April 12, 2017 Tues. May 09

Easter Break 

April 13-14

N13 7 MAR 20 - MAY 04 Mon. Apr. 24 - Thurs. May 04 Friday, March 24, 2017 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Friday, April 21, 2017

B2 7 MAR 20 - MAY 05 Mon. Apr. 24 - Thurs. May 04 Friday, March 24, 2017 Wednesday, April 26, 2017 Friday, April 21, 2017

N7 6 MAR 27 - MAY 05 Mon. Apr. 24 - Thurs. May 04 Thursday, March 30, 2017 Thursday, April 27, 2017 Friday, April 21, 2017

D3 8 MAR 21 - MAY 11  Mon. Apr. 24- Wed. May 10 Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Monday, May 01, 2017 Friday, April 28, 2017 Thurs. May 18

REG 16 JAN 17 - May 11 Mon. April 3 - Sun. Apr. 30 Monday, February 01, 2016 Monday, April 18, 2016 Wednesday, April 12, 2017  Tues. May 23

M0 14 JAN 30 - MAY 12 Mon. Apr. 10 -  Sun. Apr. 30 Monday, February 13, 2017 Thursday, April 20, 2017 Wednesday, April 12, 2017 Mon. May 22

N4 10 FEB 27 - MAY 12 Mon. Apr. 10 -  Sun. Apr. 30 Tuesday, March 07, 2017 Thursday, April 27, 2017 Friday, April 21, 2017 Mon. May 22

M3 8 MAR 20 - MAY 12 Mon. Apr. 10 -  Sun. Apr. 30 Monday, March 27, 2017 Monday, May 01, 2017 Friday, April 28, 2017 Mon. May 22

M6 6 APR 03 - MAY 12 Frid. Apr. 21 - Sun. April 30 Thursday, April 06, 2017 Thursday, May 04, 2017 Friday, April 28, 2017 Mon. May 22

N10 5 APR 10 - MAY 12 Frid. Apr. 21 - Sun. April 30 Monday, April 17, 2017 Friday, May 05, 2017 Friday, April 28, 2017 Mon. May 22

N11 4 APR 17 - MAY 12 Frid. Apr. 21 - Sun. April 30 Wednesday, April 19, 2017 Monday, May 08, 2017 Friday, May 05, 2017 Mon. May 22

D2 10 MAR 20 - MAY 26 Mon. May 15 - Frid. May 26 Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Thursday, May 11, 2017 Friday, May 05, 2017  Tues. June 6

Memorial Day 

is May 29th

Mon. May 15

Fri. Mar 10

Fri. Mar 17

Spring 2017 (201720) Term


